MeHto
10 anpensa 2025 r.
YeTBepr (9 AeHb)

HanmeHoBaHue 65 roga
Macca

3aBTpak
Xneb 6enblii
Macno cnmeo4yHoe (nopuusMmn)
Kawa 13 xnornbeB 0BCAHbIX «["epKynec» Xuakas
Yali ¢ Monokom (2-i1 BapuaHT)
NToro 3a 3aBTpak:

3aBTpak 2
COK (hpyKTOBbIIA

Obep

VKpa MOPKOBHasi M1 CBEKO/bHas (MOPKOBHaA)
Cyn KapTOe/bHBbINA ¢ Kpynoi
LLHMUenb «CbITHbIA»
KapTodhensHoe nitope
KomnoT 13 cBeXuX Nio4oB Unu Arog,
Xneb6 NLIeHWYHBIN Blc
MToro 3a oben:

MonaHuk
BAVHUMKKM ¢ Nbly Xapy
CoyC MOMOYHBIA cnagkui
Yaii cnagkuii ¢ TMMOHOM
MToro 3a nongHuK:

Y>XWH

MNeueHbe
Kuncenb 13 KOHLeHTpaTa Mnaoj0Boro uu Aro
TOro 3a y>kuH:
3aB.npon3BoAcTBOM : 3acyxuHa T.B.__
Kanbkynartop: JlanwmHa O.d._
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150
150
325

100

30
180

50
100
150

50

560

93

30
150

273

33
150

bIM YUpeXaeHeM

1-3ro & 3-7T .KT _ Tex.kapT
Benkn | XXupbl | Yrneii? [auepreTtuye [M»cca Benkn J XXupbl | YTneB, [9HeprcTuyec]
1,39 3,9 7,39 69,59 20 1,39 39 7,39 69,59 114*
1,15 1,47 0 18.2 5 1,15 1,47 0 18,2 366*
537 7,05 21,6 171,3 150 5,37 7,05 21,6 171,3 272*
1,12 0,97 13,05 65,25 150 1,12 0,97 13,05 65,25 507*
9,03 13,39 42,04 324,34 325 9,03 1339 42,04 324,34
0.05 0.1 0,1 46 100 0,05 0,1 0,1 46 537*
0,33 3.03 2,73 39,6 30 0,33 3,03 2,73 39,6 54**
1,42 1,96 10,5 65,34 180 1,42 1,96 10,5 65,34 80*
7,88  4.66 6,28 98,41 50 7.88 4.66 6,28 98,41 TTK1
2,1 4.4 10,9 92 100 2,1 4.4 10,9 g2 434*
0,37 015 17,32 72 150 0,37 0,15 17,32 72 526*
38 546 24,6 117,5 50 38 5,46 24,6 117,5 114*
15,9 19,66 72,33 484,85 560 15,9 19,66 72,33 484,85
74 715 29,64 212.7 03 7.4 7,15 29,64 212,7 TTK1.02
0,82 1,9 4,71 39,15 30 0,82 1,9 4,71 39,15 449*
0,085 0 12,75 51 150 0.085 0 12,75 51 505*
8,31 9,05 47,1 302,85 273 8,31 9,05 47,1 302,85
229 6,43 12,19 114,8 33 2.29 6,43 12,19 114,8 609*
0,07 0 11,25 45 150 0,07 0 11,25 45 516*
>A43 23,44 159,8 183 2,36 6,43 23,44 159,8



